
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Month Date Time Location 

January Saturday - January 19, 2019 12:00 NOON Wasilla 

February Friday - February 22, 2019 5:30 PM Anchorage 

March Saturday - March 16, 2019 12:00 NOON Kenai/Soldotna 

April Saturday - April 20, 2019 12:00 NOON Anchorage 

May Saturday - May 18, 2019 12:00 NOON Fairbanks 

June 
*Fairbanks BBQ 

Friday - June 21, 2019 12:00 NOON Pioneer Park 

July 
*Juneau BBQ 

Friday - July 19, 2019 12:00 NOON Auke Bay 
Recreational 

August 
*Anchorage BBQ 

Friday - August 2, 2019 12:00 NOON VFW Hall? 

August Thursday - August 15, 2019 5:30 PM Anchorage  

September Thursday - September 12, 2019 5:30 PM Wasilla 

October Saturday- October 12, 2019 12:00 NOON Fairbanks 

November Saturday - November 16, 2019 12:00 NOON Sitka 

December Saturday - December 14, 2019 12:00 NOON Fairbanks 
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